11.0051.02004 Title.04000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1267

Page 1, line 9, replace the second "and" with "appointed by"

Page 1, line 9, remove "shall"

Page 1, remove line 10

Page 1, line 11, remove "the house of representatives"

Page 1, line 17, after "The" insert "chairman of the legislative management shall request the"

Page 1, line 17, replace "shall" with "to"

Renumber accordingly